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Questions

The people of Indus Vallay used ............ as dress.

The pre history Egyptian Civilization has ........ phases.

The seeds of Egyptian Civilization were sown. ................ years ago in the River

The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.

Ustad Allah Bukhsh was born in.

The private exhibitio of paintings of sadequain was hed in.

In Indus valley ..... methods of measurement were used.

According to Climate, Egype is................

King of modern Babylonian Era.......... constructed the city of Babul de novel

Abdul Rehman chughtai drew pencil sketches more than.

Spear thrower was teh ..... machine through which the man inveuted the method for throwing

spear.

By natur eman is...............

The ebb and flow of tides inRiver Nile was considered due to movement of................

The people of Indus valley considered....... much sacred.

The Hanging Gardens of Babul were among the............. wonders of the world.

Answers Choice
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Grass

Large Leaves

Large Cotton sheets
Frills of beeds

A EODN

3000
4000
5000
6000

. Malik Tajjar
. Ubaid ur Rehman
. Ahmed

Hamid

1895
1870
1880

. 1875

. 1954
. 1955

1953
1952

. Three

Two
Four
Five

Hot and Humid
Cold and Humid
Dry

Humid

Banu Chand Nasar I
Urnashe

Shah Hashaar
Artigres |

2000
3000
6000
7000

Second
Third
First
Fourth

. Monotony

Lazy

. Efficient

Moody

Sun

. Moon

Stars
Planets

Horse

Buffalo
Camel
Goat
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In the field of Eine Arts.... is most important legacy of Sumerians.

The maximum length of Mubat was........ inches.

In far most areas of Indus Valley, there were...... localities.

Red colour is always considered symbol of........

In Mohenjo Daro, strees and roads, cross each otherby a ........... angle.

. Painting

. Engraving
. Wood working

.15

17
.18

. Twenties
. Hundreds

. Death

. truce
. War

. wide

A
C
D
A
C
D
A. Few
C
D
A
C
D
A
B. Acute

D. Straight



